BIG FUN, INC.

2022 RIDE PRICE LIST

P. 0. Box 699 Jensen Beach, Fl. 34958

ALL RIDES ARE PRICED INDIVIDUALLY.

ROCK STAR

PHARAOH’S FURY

CLIFF HANGER

ZERO GRAVITY

SURF CITY

BARREL OF FUN

SWINGER

FUN SLIDE

RIO GRANDE TRAIN

CROSS COUNTRY ADVENTURE
KIDDIE SWING

KIDDIE CARS

CAROUSEL

DRAGON WAGON

ROCKIN TUG

WILD ONE OBSTACLE COURSE
All ride packages require a minimum of two generators

Phone (772) 285-2208 Fax (772) 225-0300

$7,750.00
$7,750.00
$7,750.00
$5,750.00
$5,450.00
$4,250.00
$4,950.00
$3,950.00
$2,950.00
$2,950.00
$2,950.00
$2,950.00
$6,750.00
$4,450.00
$4,950.00
$1,450.00

$750.00 ea. per day
$2,250.00 week



