P. O. Box 699 Jensen Beach, Fl. 34958 Phone (772) 285-2208 Fax (772) 225-0300

ALL RIDES ARE PRICED INDIVIDUALLY.

ROCK STAR	\$7,750.00
PHARAOH'S FURY	\$7,750.00
CLIFF HANGER	\$7,750.00
ZERO GRAVITY	\$5,750.00
SURF CITY	\$5,450.00
BARREL OF FUN	\$4,250.00
SWINGER	\$4,950.00
FUN SLIDE	\$3,950.00
RIO GRANDE TRAIN	\$2,950.00
CROSS COUNTRY ADVENTURE	\$2,950.00
KIDDIE SWING	\$2,950.00
KIDDIE CARS	\$2,950.00
CAROUSEL	\$6,750.00
DRAGON WAGON	\$4,450.00
ROCKIN TUG	\$4,950.00
WILD ONE OBSTACLE COURSE	\$1,450.00
All ride packages require a minimum of two generators	\$750.00 ea. per day
	\$2,250.00 week